VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

SHAMPOO SINK
USER MANUAL

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top
brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are
kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving
half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support




®
VEVOR SHAMPOO SINK

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Model: WL-U5610

WL-U56101 Us
WL-U56101l EU
WL-US6101ll AU B

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!
Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before
operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The
appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please
forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software
updates on our product.


http://www.vevor.com/support

INSTRUCTIONS

Thank you very much for choosing this product. Please read all the instructions
before using it. The information will help you achieve the best possible results.
PLEASE NOTE! Drawings in this manual are for illustration purposes only and in
some details may differ from the actual product.

ATTENTION! Read all safety warnings and all instructions. Failure to follow the
warnings and instructions may result in serious injury or even death. The device or
product used in the warning instructions is referred to pet bunk bed.

Please place in a position that children cannot climb or move, so that the product
does not fall over and injure children.

USAGE SAFETY

1. Select an area for assembly that is clean and free of any debris that might cause
persons working on the assembly to trip.

2. Do not lift heavy parts or assemblies. Use crane, jack, tackle, fork trucks or
other mechanical devices.

3. Preview the assembly instructions in your operator’s manual before proceeding
further.

4. After completing assembly, thoroughly inspect the machine to be sure that all
nuts, bolts or any other fastener assemblies have been thoroughly tightened.

5. This product is not a toy or a washing vessel and should not be used for any
purpose other than a shampooer.

6. The drainage pipe of the product, please use the clamp firmly connected to
avoid water leakage. The other end of the drain pipe should be placed in the
household drain sink or drain pipe, and remember that the end accessories of the
drain pipe should not be placed with electrify things to avoid electric shock.

7. Avoid to use any hard objects or any chemicals which can dissolve plastic to
clean the basin.

8. Please put the product in a flat place for use. When using the product on sloping
or uneven ground, there is a risk of rollover during use.

SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS



TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

WL-U56101 | US | AC100V~120V ~ /60HZ, 35W

Maodel WL-U561011| EU AC220~240V ~ /50HZ, 35W

WL-U5610III| AU | AC220-~-240V ~ /50HZ, 35W

Colour Black

Product size (mm) |510<520+(900-1270)

Feature and Specification

02 ) (High pressure & low pressure |‘
B  shower head) \

@ ™




Part List

Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)
A - Basin 1
B Water Stopper 1
C = Basin Bottom Bracket 1
D '-'—%'_'D Angle adjuster 1
E - ] Lifting Rod 1
F E‘pjrj Locking Device 1
G = Shower head Holder 1
H - Hose 1
I i w,l Shower head 2
J fl i Drain hose 1
K ‘?, Bucket hoop 1
L Base 1
M “ Water Bucket(9L) 2
N - T Power 1
(@] a Foot control 1
P o Water pump 1
Q *% Casters 4
R @ M8 nut 4




Hardware List

Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)
@ M6*25 Screw 4
@ (i) - Sleeve 4
6) D M6*10 Screw 1
)] e Spring washer 1
(5) M8 Washer 1
ﬂ@ LZET:% = (alreag;] ?i:srd%is::tt G) £
(I) 2 {alreel;(;); ::2:?1 OD: :flt?r?g rod) 1
® 7 Locking Device 1
©) M8*35 Bolt 2
10 Filter 9
D o™ ' Assembly Tools 1

Assembly

Step 1 | Step 2 |

Ty

:
SE ks

'\, Rubber '
=~ gaskel




Please tighten !-f;;\"'“-hm__ gy e K
locking device before use “‘“\_‘_, =

=5)
L Jirc ] (L@ |4pcs)

Step 6

|Z(

7

p "'El_ree-.;d_y"""\l
fixedon -

¥ s[r




A [1rc

E |1F’C




]:I
——— Waste Water

Bucket

C = ) LT | Waste Water

bt 7 Bucket
TiClean Water —

|| Buck = 4

H | % I S |
I |

I i
1 | 1rc [ f

H
Water outlet 5 II |




Connections

- !

(e
e

=l ﬁ\;‘ﬁ\\\\\%\
g
% SN %
H
\\ Y

X, &
*, \\\\ i




| TR= (7Y,
Wl T\

Vi i -

e Spray
izt e
Dyaln wasle water affer usa i [i !

\ ' Fill clean water before use
JR ) /

Wasle Waler ;
Bucket

\ Clean Waler

Bucket

Trouble and Solution

NO. | Trouble Solution
1 Basin tilts Please check Assembly Step 1 & Step 3 to make sure
forward thedirections of A and C are correct as showing
a.Please fill in clean water before using, water pump must
sh putin clean water bucket, carefully check Assembly step 12
ower
2 &step 13 to make sure all connected correctlyb. Make sure the
doesn't work
foot control well connected to switch andstep on foot control to
spray water
3 Water outlet Make sure the locking device tightened well as Assembly step
pipe leaking | 4

10




Attention

1.Avoid to use any hard objects or any chemicals which can dissolve
plastic to cleanthe basin.

2.Keep away any plastic packing from children to avoid danger of
suffocation, do notuse the packing in cribs, beds, carriages, this plastic is
not a toy.

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.

EC REP: E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

UK REP: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.

1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.

Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

1"









VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate

www.vevor.com/support


http://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

SHAMPOO-WASCHE
BENUTZERHANDBUCH

Wir sind weiterhin bestrebt, Ihnen Werkzeuge zu wettbewerbsfahigen Preisen anzubieten.

,Sparen Sie die Halfte*, ,Halber Preis* oder andere &hnliche Ausdriicke, die wir verwenden, stellen nur eine
Schatzung der Ersparnis dar, die Sie beim Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge bei uns im Vergleich zu den groBen Topmarken
erzielen kdnnen, und decken nicht unbedingt alle von uns angebotenen Werkzeugkategorien ab. Wir méchten Sie
freundlich daran erinnern, bei lhrer Bestellung bei uns sorgféltig zu priifen, ob Sie im Vergleich zu den grof3en

Topmarken tatsachlich die Halfte sparen.


https://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google

®
SHAMPOO-WASCHE

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Modell: WL-U5610

WL-U56101 us
WL-U5610Il EU
WL-U5610lIl AU B

Brauchen Sie Hilfe? Kontaktieren Sie uns!
Haben Sie Fragen zum Produkt? Bendtigen Sie technischen Support? Bitte kontaktieren Sie

uns: Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgféltig durch, bevor Sie das Geréat
in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behdlt sich eine klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung

vor. Das Erscheinungsbild des Produkts richtet sich nach dem Produkt, das Sie erhalten haben.
Bitte verzeihen Sie uns, dass wir Sie nicht erneut informieren, wenn es Technologie- oder Software-

Updates fir unser Produkt gibt.


http://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

ANWEISUNGEN

Vielen Dank, dass Sie sich fur dieses Produkt entschieden haben. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen

bevor Sie es verwenden. Die Informationen helfen lhnen, die bestmdglichen Ergebnisse zu erzielen.

BITTE BEACHTEN! Die Zeichnungen in diesem Handbuch dienen nur zur Veranschaulichung und

Einige Details kdnnen vom tatséchlichen Produkt abweichen.

ACHTUNG! Lesen Sie alle Sicherheitshinweise und Anweisungen. Bei Nichtbeachtung der

Warnungen und Anweisungen kénnen zu schweren Verletzungen oder sogar zum Tod filhren. Das Gerat oder
Das in den Warnhinweisen verwendete Produkt bezieht sich auf Etagenbetten fur Haustiere.

Bitte platzieren Sie das Produkt an einer Stelle, an der Kinder nicht klettern oder sich bewegen kdnnen, so dass
nicht umfallt und Kinder verletzt.

SICHERHEIT BEI DER VERWENDUNG

1. Wahlen Sie fur die Montage einen sauberen Bereich ohne Schmutz, der

Stolpergefahr fiir an der Baugruppe arbeitende Personen.

2. Heben Sie keine schweren Teile oder Baugruppen an. Verwenden Sie Kran, Wagenheber, Flaschenzug, Gabelstapler oder

andere mechanische Gerate.

3. Schauen Sie sich die Montageanleitung in lhrer Bedienungsanleitung an, bevor Sie fortfahren

weiter.

4. Nach Abschluss der Montage Uberprifen Sie die Maschine griindlich, um sicherzustellen, dass alle

Muttern, Schrauben oder andere Befestigungselemente wurden griindlich festgezogen.

5. Dieses Produkt ist kein Spielzeug und kein Waschbehalter und darf nicht fur

fur andere Zwecke als als Shampooniergerat.

6. Das Abflussrohr des Produkts, verwenden Sie bitte die Klemme fest verbunden

Wasserlecks zu vermeiden. Das andere Ende des Abflussrohrs sollte in der

Haushaltsablauf Waschbecken oder Abflussrohr, und denken Sie daran, dass die End-Zubehdr der

Um einen Stromschlag zu vermeiden, sollten Abflussrohre nicht in der Néhe von stromfiihrenden Gegensténden platziert werden.

7. Vermeiden Sie die Verwendung von harten Gegenstéanden oder Chemikalien, die Kunststoff auflésen kénnen.
Reinigen Sie das Becken.

8. Bitte legen Sie das Produkt zur Verwendung auf eine ebene Flache. Bei Verwendung des Produkts auf geneigten

oder unebenem Boden besteht bei der Benutzung die Gefahr des Umkippens.

BEWAHREN SIE DIESE ANWEISUNGEN AUF



Machine Translated by Google

TECHNISCHE PARAMETER

WL-U56101 | US | AC100V~120V ~/60HZ, 35W

Model WL-U5610I1I| EU AC220~240V ~ /50HZ, 35W
@
WL-U5610III] AU | AC220~240V ~ /50HZ, 35W )5
y
Colour Black

Product size (mm) |510%520+(900-1270)

Merkmale und Spezifikationen

® shower head)
@ =™

= =




Machine Translated by Google

Stuckliste
Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)

A Basin 1
B Water Stopper 1
C - Basin Bottom Bracket 1
D ‘T"—gfo Angle adjuster 1
E [ ! Lifting Rod 1
E @ Locking Device 1
G = Shower head Holder 1
H as D Hose 1
I Vo, Shower head 2
J 0 Drain hose 1
K o Bucket hoop 1
L S Base 1
M ) Water Bucket(9L) 2
N -— T 5 Power 1
0 a Foot control 1
P & Water pump 1
Q 4@ Casters 4

Ve, M8 nut 4




Machine Translated by Google

Hardwareliste

Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)
@ S M6*25 Screw 4
@) O Sleeve 4
B) e D M6*10 Screw 1
@ (- Spring washer 1
@) M8 Washer 1
© s | B
CD y (alre::; :)I(r;?:l c[))r'le ;ll;t?:g rod) 1
® J\’//' Locking Device 1
© 6 I M8+35 Bolt 2
10 Q Filter 1
i e ' Assembly Tools |




Machine Translated by Google

Step 4

Step 3
s ‘ \\‘w\\\\ F&A s
»\ g )‘3““
| W ]apc J{ c [1rc]{ A [1rPC
TS

0

/

Please tighten the™
locking device before

N

A
LV

- (R

Step 5
[ L Jiec ] | @ [4rPcs)

Step 6 ,

49

%

|




Machine Translated by Google

Step 7 l Step 8 |

ey

@ | 1PC

S a—
4 “
A |1PC \
\ =
P

E |1PC

Step 9 | Step10




Machine Translated by Google

Step 12

e ————
= 9
[ |
=" " 1

H&I| 1PC
g ————

d

_P | 1PC)

1PC |
[
) [ 1PC |

W |

Water outlet

Waste Water
Bucket

i

\ *:;—_/";
Clean Water - / Waste Water

Bucket

oae)

y

/

7




Machine Translated by Google

Connections




Machine Translated by Google

Wasle Watar
Bucket

Y

Clean Water
Buckat

Problem und Lésung

Nr. Problem Losung

Becken kippt Bitte tiberpriifen Sie Montageschritt 1 und Schritt 3, um sicherzustellen,

nach vorne Die Richtungen von A und C sind korrekt, wie gezeigt

a.Bitte vor Gebrauch sauberes Wasser einfiillen, die Wasserpumpe muss

putting sauberen Wassereimer, sorgféltig priifen Montageschritt 12
Dusche

2 &Schritt 13, um sicherzustellen, dass alles richtig angeschlossen istb. Stellen Sie sicher, dass die
funktioniert nicht

FuRsteuerung gut mit dem Schalter verbunden und auf die FuBRsteuerung treten, um

Sprithwasser
3 Wasserauslass Stellen Sie sicher, dass die Verriegelung gut angezogen ist, wie im Montageschritt
Rohr undicht 4

10



Machine Translated by Google

Aufmerksamkeit

1.Vermeiden Sie die Verwendung von harten Gegenstanden oder Chemikalien, die sich auflosen kénnen
Kunststoff zum Reinigen des Beckens.

2. Bewahren Sie Plastikverpackungen auRerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern auf, um
Erstickungsgefahr, verwenden Sie die Verpackung nicht in Kinderbetten, Betten, Kinderwagen, dieser Kunststoff ist

kein Spielzeug.

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11haol1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, Shanghai 200000
CN.

EG-Vertreter: E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

UK-VERTRETER: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-
Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD.

1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

In die USA importiert: Sanven Technology Ltd.

Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

11



Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat

www.vevor.com/support


http://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique www.vevor.com/support

LAVABO A SHAMPOING
MANUEL D'UTILISATION

Nous continuons a nous engager a vous fournir des outils a des prix compétitifs.

« Economisez la moitié », « Moitié prix » ou toute autre expression similaire utilisée par nous ne représente
qu'une estimation des économies que vous pourriez réaliser en achetant certains outils chez nous par rapport aux
grandes marques et ne couvre pas nécessairement toutes les catégories d'outils que nous proposons. Nous
vous rappelons de bien vouloir vérifier soigneusement lorsque vous passez une commande chez nous si vous

économisez réellement la moitié par rapport aux grandes marques.


https://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google

®
LAVABO A SHAMPOING

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Modéle : WL-U5610

WL-U56101 us
WL-U5610Il EU
WL-U5610lIl AU B

BESOIN D'AIDE? CONTACTEZ-NOUS!
Vous avez des questions sur nos produits ? Vous avez besoin d'assistance technique ? N'hésitez pas a nous

contacter : Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique www.vevor.com/support

Il s'agit de la notice d'utilisation d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement toutes les instructions
du manuel avant de I'utiliser. VEVOR se réserve le droit d'interpréter clairement

notre manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit dépend du produit que vous avez regu.
Veuillez nous excuser, nous ne vous informerons plus en cas de mise a jour technologique

ou logicielle de notre produit.


http://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

INSTRUCTIONS

Merci beaucoup d'avoir choisi ce produit. Veuillez lire toutes les instructions

avant de I'utiliser. Ces informations vous aideront a obtenir les meilleurs résultats possibles.

ATTENTION ! Les dessins de ce manuel sont fournis a titre d'illustration uniquement et

certains détails peuvent différer du produit réel.

ATTENTION ! Lisez tous les avertissements de sécurité et toutes les instructions. Le non-respect des consignes
avertissements et instructions peuvent entrainer des blessures graves, voire la mort. L'appareil ou

le produit utilisé dans les instructions d'avertissement fait référence au lit superposé pour animaux de compagnie.

Veuillez le placer dans une position ou les enfants ne peuvent pas grimper ou se déplacer, afin que le produit
ne tombe pas et ne blesse pas les enfants.

SECURITE D'UTILISATION

1. Choisissez une zone d'assemblage propre et exempte de tout débris pouvant causer

les personnes travaillant sur I'assemblage risquent de trébucher.

2. Ne soulevez pas de pieces ou d'assemblages lourds. Utilisez une grue, un cric, un palan, un chariot élévateur ou

autres dispositifs mécaniques.

3. Consultez les instructions d'assemblage dans votre manuel d'utilisation avant de continuer.

plus loin.

4. Une fois I'assemblage terminé, inspectez soigneusement la machine pour vous assurer que tous les
les écrous, boulons ou tout autre ensemble de fixation ont été soigneusement serrés.

5. Ce produit n'est ni un jouet ni un récipient de lavage et ne doit pas étre utilisé a d'autres fins.

a d'autres fins que celle d'un shampoing.

6. Le tuyau de drainage du produit, veuillez utiliser la pince fermement connectée a

éviter les fuites d'eau. L'autre extrémité du tuyau de vidange doit étre placée dans le

évier de vidange domestique ou tuyau d'évacuation, et n'oubliez pas que les accessoires d'extrémité du
Le tuyau d'évacuation ne doit pas étre placé avec des objets électrifiés pour éviter les chocs électriques.
7. Evitez d'utiliser des objets durs ou des produits chimiques qui peuvent dissoudre le plastique.
nettoyer le bassin.

8. Veuillez placer le produit dans un endroit plat pour I'utiliser. Lorsque vous utilisez le produit sur une pente

ou sur un sol irrégulier, il existe un risque de retournement pendant I'utilisation.

CONSERVEZ CES INSTRUCTIONS



Machine Translated by Google

PARAMETRES TECHNIQUES

WL-U56101 [ US | AC100V~120V ~/60HZ, 35W
Model WL-U5610I1I| EU AC220~240V ~ /50HZ, 35W
@
WL-U5610III] AU | AC220~240V ~ /50HZ, 35W “-./ /
y
Colour Black

Product size (mm)

510+520+(300-1270)

Caractéristiques et spécifications

0 2 ng(High pressure & low pressure | {

]

shower head)

o™




Machine Translated by Google

Liste des pieces

Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)
A Basin 1
B Water Stopper 1
C - Basin Bottom Bracket 1
D ‘T"—gfo Angle adjuster 1
E [ ! Lifting Rod 1
E @ Locking Device 1
G = Shower head Holder 1
H as D Hose 1
I Vo, Shower head 2
J ] Drain hose 1
K o Bucket hoop 1
L S Base 1
M ) Water Bucket(9L) 2
N -— T 5 Power 1
O s Foot control |
P & Water pump 1
Q 4@ Casters 4

Ve, M8 nut 4




Machine Translated by Google

Liste du matériel

Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)
@ S M6*25 Screw 4
@) O Sleeve 4
B) e D M6*10 Screw 1
@ (- Spring washer 1
@) M8 Washer 1
© | B
CD y (alre::; :)I(r;?:l c[))r'le ;ll;t?:g rod) 1
(8) J\’//' Locking Device 1
© 6 I M8+35 Bolt 2
10 Q Filter 1
i e ' Assembly Tools 1

Assemblée
Step 1 I Step 2
= ©®|l
@ | 1pc s A | 1PC =)




Machine Translated by Google

Step 4

Step 3
s ‘ \\‘w\\\\ F&A s
»\ g )‘3““
| W ]apc J{ c [1rc]{ A [1rPC
TS

0

/

Please tighten the™
locking device before

N

A
LV

- (R

Step 5
[ L Jiec ] | @ [4rPcs)

Step 6 ,

49

%

|




Machine Translated by Google

Step 7 l Step 8 |

ey

@ | 1PC

S a—
4 “
A |1PC \
\ =
P

E |1PC

Step 9 | Step10




Machine Translated by Google

Step 12

e ————
= 9
[ |
=" " 1

H&I| 1PC
g ————

d

_P | 1PC)

1PC |
[
) [ 1PC |

W |

Water outlet

Waste Water
Bucket

i

\ *:;—_/";
Clean Water - / Waste Water

Bucket

oae)

y

/

7




Machine Translated by Google

Connections




Machine Translated by Google

Waste Water
Bucket

v Clean Water

Buckat

Probléme et solution

N°0.

Probléme

Solution

Le bassin s'incline

Veuillez vérifier les étapes 1 et 3 de I'assemblage pour vous assurer

avant les directions de A et C sont correctes comme le montre

a.Veuillez remplir d'eau propre avant utilisation, la pompe a eau doit

Seau d'eau propre de Poutine, vérifiez soigneusement Etape d'assemblage 12
Douche

ne fonctionne pas

&étape 13 pour vous assurer que tout est correctement connectéb. Assurez-vous que le
commande au pied bien connectée a l'interrupteur et appuyez sur la commande au pied pour

pulvériser de I'eau

Sortie d'eau

tuyau qui fuit

Assurez-vous que le dispositif de verrouillage est bien serré comme indiqué a I'étape d'assemblage

4




Machine Translated by Google

Attention

1. Evitez d'utiliser des objets durs ou des produits chimiques susceptibles de dissoudre
plastique pour nettoyer le bassin.

2. Gardez tout emballage en plastique hors de portée des enfants pour éviter tout danger
suffocation, ne pas utiliser 'emballage dans les berceaux, lits, poussettes, ce plastique est

pas un jouet.

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, Shanghai 200000 CN.

CE REP : E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Francfort-sur-le-Main.

REPRESENTANT AU ROYAUME-UNI : YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

A/S YH Consulting Limited Bureau 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames,
Surrey, TW18 4AX

Importé en AUS : SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREET EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australie

Importé aux Etats-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd.

Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

11



Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique

www.vevor.com/support


http://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

SHAMPOO GOOTSTEEN

GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING

Wij streven er voortdurend naar om u gereedschappen tegen concurrerende prijzen te leveren.
"Save Half", "Half Price" of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die wij gebruiken, geven alleen een schatting van de
besparingen die u kunt behalen door bepaalde gereedschappen bij ons te kopen in vergelijking met de grote topmerken en
betekent niet noodzakelijkerwijs dat alle categorieén gereedschappen die wij aanbieden, worden gedekt. Wij herinneren
u eraan om zorgvuldig te controleren of u daadwerkelijk de helft bespaart in vergelijking met de grote topmerken wanneer u
een bestelling bij ons plaatst.


https://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google

®
SHAMPOO GOOTSTEEN

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

ModelyWL-U5610

WL-U56101 us
WL-U5610Il EU
WL-U5610lIl AU B

HULP NODIG? NEEM CONTACT MET ONS OP!
Heeft u vragen over het product? Heeft u technische ondersteuning nodig? Neem dan gerust contact met ons

op: Technische ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

Dit is de originele instructie, lees alle handleidingen zorgvuldig door voordat u het product
gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke interpretatie van onze
gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het product is afhankelijk van het product
dat u hebt ontvangen. Vergeef ons dat we u niet opnieuw zullen informeren als er

technologie- of software-updates voor ons product zijn.


http://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

INSTRUCTIES

Hartelijk dank voor het kiezen van dit product. Lees alle instructies.

voordat u het gebruikt. De informatie zal u helpen om de best mogelijke resultaten te behalen.

LET OP! De tekeningen in deze handleiding zijn alleen ter illustratie en in

Sommige details kunnen afwijken van het daadwerkelijke product.

LET OP! Lees alle veiligheidswaarschuwingen en alle instructies. Het niet opvolgen van de
waarschuwingen en instructies kunnen leiden tot ernstig letsel of zelfs de dood. Het apparaat of
Het product dat in de waarschuwingsinstructies wordt gebruikt, heeft betrekking op een stapelbed voor huisdieren.
Plaats het product op een plek waar kinderen niet op kunnen klimmen of bewegen, zodat het product goed blijft zitten.
niet omvalt en kinderen niet verwondt.

GEBRUIKSVEILIGHEID

1. Selecteer een plek voor de montage die schoon is en vrij van vuil dat schade kan veroorzaken.
personen die aan de montage werken, kunnen struikelen.

2. Til geen zware onderdelen of samenstellingen op. Gebruik een kraan, krik, takel, vorkheftruck of

andere mechanische apparaten.

3. Bekijk de montage-instructies in uw gebruikershandleiding voordat u verdergaat

verder.

4. Controleer de machine grondig nadat de montage is voltooid, om er zeker van te zijn dat alle onderdelen goed zijn gemonteerd.
Moeren, bouten en andere bevestigingselementen zijn goed vastgedraaid.

5. Dit product is geen speelgoed of wasbak en mag niet worden gebruikt voor welke doeleinden dan ook.

voor een ander doel dan als shampoo.

6. De afvoerbuis van het product, gebruik de klem stevig vastgemaakt aan

waterlekkage vermijden. Het andere uiteinde van de afvoerbuis moet in de

huishoudelijke afvoergootsteen of afvoerbuis, en vergeet niet dat de eindaccessoires van de

De afvoerbuis mag niet samen met elektrische apparaten worden geplaatst om elektrische schokken te voorkomen.

7. Gebruik geen harde voorwerpen of chemicalién die plastic kunnen oplossen.

Maak de wasbak schoon.

8. Plaats het product op een vilakke plaats voor gebruik. Wanneer u het product op een hellende ondergrond gebruikt,

of oneffen ondergrond, bestaat het risico dat de machine omrolt tijdens het gebruik.

BEWAAR DEZE INSTRUCTIES



Machine Translated by Google

TECHNISCHE PARAMETERS

WL-U56101 | US | AC100V~120V ~/60HZ, 35W

Model WL-U5610I1I| EU AC220~240V ~ /50HZ, 35W
@
WL-U5610III] AU | AC220~240V ~ /50HZ, 35W )5
y
Colour Black

Product size (mm) |510%520+(900-1270)

Functie en specificatie

® shower head)
@ =™

= !




Machine Translated by Google

Onderdelenlijst

Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)
A Basin 1
B Water Stopper 1
C - Basin Bottom Bracket 1
D ‘T"—gfo Angle adjuster 1
E [ ! Lifting Rod 1
E @ Locking Device 1
G = Shower head Holder 1
H as D Hose 1
I Vo, Shower head 2
J ] Drain hose 1
K o Bucket hoop 1
L S Base 1
M ) Water Bucket(9L) 2
N -— T 5 Power 1
O s Foot control |
P & Water pump 1
Q 4@ Casters 4

Ve, M8 nut 4




Machine Translated by Google

Hardwarelijst

Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)
@ M6*25 Screw 4
@ O Sleeve 4
B) 5 ) M6*10 Screw 1
(4_1) () Spring washer 1
(5) M8 Washer 1
® (alrea?;l(j ‘%323%??';2& G) .
CD y (alre::; :)I(l;% cl?: :;t(l:r?g rod) 1
® J\'//' Locking Device 1
©) 6 I M8*35 Bolt 2
10 Q Filter 1
i o ' Assembly Tools 1

Montage

Step 1 I Step 2 ,
= |
@ | 1rc - A |1PC —




Machine Translated by Google

Step 4

Step 3
s ‘ \\‘w\\\\ F&A s
»\ g )‘3““
| W ]apc J{ c [1rc]{ A [1rPC
TS

0

/

Please tighten the™
locking device before

N

A
LV

- (R

Step 5
[ L Jiec ] | @ [4rPcs)

Step 6 ,

49

%

|




Machine Translated by Google

Step 7 l Step 8 |

ey

@ | 1PC

S a—
4 “
A |1PC \
\ =
P

E |1PC

Step 9 | Step10




Machine Translated by Google

Step 12

e ————
= 9
[ |
=" " 1

H&I| 1PC
g ————

d

_P | 1PC)

1PC |
[
) [ 1PC |

W |

Water outlet

Waste Water
Bucket

i

\ *:;—_/";
Clean Water - / Waste Water

Bucket

oae)

y

/

7




Machine Translated by Google

Connections




Machine Translated by Google

Diratn waste water affer use

Wasle Wate
Bucket \

Clean Water

Problemen en oplossingen

Nee. Problemen Oplossing
1 Bekken kantelt Controleer Montagestap 1 en Stap 3 om er zeker van te zijn
vooruit de richtingen van A en C zijn correct zoals blijkt uit

a. Vul voor gebruik schoon water bij, de waterpomp moet

Putin schone water emmer, controleer zorgvuldig Montage stap 12

Douche
2 . &stap 13 om te controleren of alles correct is aangeslotenb. Zorg ervoor dat de
werkt niet
voetbediening goed aangesloten op schakelaar en stap op voetbediening om
sproeiwater
3 Waterafvoer Zorg ervoor dat het vergrendelingsmechanisme goed vastzit tijdens de montagestap
lekke pijp 4

10



Machine Translated by Google

Aandacht

1. Vermijd het gebruik van harde voorwerpen of chemicalién die de huid kunnen oplossen.
plastic om de wasbak schoon te maken.

2. Houd plastic verpakkingen uit de buurt van kinderen om gevaar te voorkomen.
verstikking, gebruik de verpakking niet in wiegjes, bedden, kinderwagens, dit plastic is

geen speelgoed.

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

EG-REP: E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

VK VERTEGENWOORDIGING: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Kantoor 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-
Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Geimporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.

1 ROKEVA STRAAT EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australié

Geimporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd.

Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

11



Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat

www.vevor.com/support


http://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

SCHAMPO SANK
ANVANDARMANUAL

Vi fortséatter att vara engagerade i att ge dig verktyg till konkurrenskraftiga priser.
"Spara hélften", "halva priset" eller andra liknande uttryck som anvands av oss representerar
bara en uppskattning av besparingar du kan dra nytta av att kdpa vissa verktyg hos oss jamfért med de
stora toppmarkena och betyder inte nédvéandigtvis att tdcka alla kategorier av verktyg som erbjuds av
oss. Du paminns vanligen om att noggrant kontrollera nér du gér en bestéllining hos oss om du faktiskt
sparar halften i jamfoérelse med de frAmsta stora varuméarkena.


https://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google

®
VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Modell: WL-U5610

WL-U56101 us
WL-U5610Il EU
WL-U5610lIl AU

BEHOVER HIJALP? KONTAKTA OSS!
Har du produktfragor? Behover du teknisk support? Kontakta oss garna: Teknisk

support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

Detta ar den ursprungliga instruktionen, las alla instruktioner noggrant innan du
anvander den. VEVOR reserverar sig for en tydlig tolkning av var

anvandarmanual. Utseendet p& produkten ar beroende av den produkt du fatt.
Ursakta oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns ndgon teknik eller

mjukvaruuppdateringar pa var produkt.


http://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

INSTRUKTIONER

Tack s& mycket for att du valde denna produkt. Vanligen las alla instruktioner

innan du anvander den. Informationen hjalper dig att uppna basta majliga resultat.

OBS! Ritningarna i denna handbok ar endast for illustrationsandamal och i

vissa detaljer kan skilja sig fran den faktiska produkten.

UPPMARKSAMHET! L&s alla sékerhetsvarningar och alla instruktioner. Underlatenhet att félja
varningar och instruktioner kan leda till allvarliga skador eller till och med dddsfall. Enheten eller
produkt som anvands i varningsinstruktionerna hanvisas till husdjursvaningssang.

Vanligen placera i en position s& att barn inte kan klattra eller rora sig, sa att produkten

inte ramlar omkull och skadar barn.

ANVANDNINGSSAKERHET

1. valj ett omrade for montering som &r rent och fritt frdn skrdp som kan orsaka

personer som arbetar pd monteringen att resa.

2. Lyft inte tunga delar eller enheter. Anvand kran, domkraft, redskap, gaffeltruckar eller

andra mekaniska anordningar.

3. Férhandsgranska monteringsinstruktionerna i din bruksanvisning innan du fortsétter
ytterligare.

4, Efter avslutad montering, inspektera maskinen noggrant for att vara saker pa att allt
muttrar, bultar eller andra fastanordningar har dragits at ordentligt.

5. Denna produkt &r inte en leksak eller ett tvattkérl och bor inte anvandas till ngot
annat syfte &n en schamponer.

6. Produktens draneringsror, anvand klamman ordentligt ansluten till

undvika vattenlackage. Den andra &nden av avloppsroret ska placeras i
hushallsavlopp eller avloppsror, och kom ihdg att slutet tillbehor av

avloppsror bor inte placeras med elektrifiera saker for att undvika elektriska stétar.

7. Undvik att anvanda harda féremal eller kemikalier som kan I6sa upp plast till

rengdr basséangen.

8. Placera produkten pa en plan plats for anvandning. Vid anvandning av produkten pa sluttande

eller ojamnt underlag finns det risk for valtning vid anvéandning.

SPARA DESSA INSTRUKTIONER



Machine Translated by Google

TEKNISKA PARAMETRAR
WL-U56101 [ US | AC100V~120V ~/60HZ, 35W
Model WL-U5610I1I| EU AC220~240V ~ /50HZ, 35W
@
WL-U5610III] AU | AC220~240V ~ /50HZ, 35W )
Colour Black

Product size (mm)

510+520+(300-1270)

Funktion och specifikation

0x2 | ?:.O(High pressure & low pressure |

shower head)
@™

|




Machine Translated by Google

Dellista
Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)

A Basin 1
B Water Stopper 1
C - Basin Bottom Bracket 1
D ‘T"—gfo Angle adjuster 1
E [ ! Lifting Rod 1
E @ Locking Device 1
G = Shower head Holder 1
H as D Hose 1
I Vo, Shower head 2
J 0 Drain hose 1
K 'S Bucket hoop 1
L = Base 1
M ) Water Bucket(9L) 2
N -— T 5 Power 1
O s Foot control |
P & Water pump 1
Q 4@ Casters 4

Ve, M8 nut 4




Machine Translated by Google

Hardvarulista

Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)
@ S M6*25 Screw 4
@) O Sleeve 4
B) e D M6*10 Screw 1
@ (- Spring washer 1
@) M8 Washer 1
© s | B
CD y (alre::; :)I(r;?:l c[))r'le ;ll;t?:g rod) 1
® J\’//' Locking Device 1
© 6 I M8+35 Bolt 2
10 Q Filter 1
i e ' Assembly Tools |




Machine Translated by Google

Step 4

Step 3
s ‘ \\‘w\\\\ F&A s
»\ g )‘3““
| W ]apc J{ c [1rc]{ A [1rPC
TS

0

/

Please tighten the™
locking device before

N

A
LV

- (R

Step 5
[ L Jiec ] | @ [4rPcs)

Step 6 ,

49

%

|




Machine Translated by Google

Step 7 l Step 8 |

ey

@ | 1PC

S a—
4 “
A |1PC \
\ =
P

E |1PC

Step 9 | Step10




Machine Translated by Google

Step 12

e ————
= 9
[ |
=" " 1

H&I| 1PC
g ————

d

_P | 1PC)

1PC |
[
) [ 1PC |

W |

Water outlet

Waste Water
Bucket

i

\ *:;—_/";
Clean Water - / Waste Water

Bucket

oae)

y

/

7




Machine Translated by Google

Connections




Machine Translated by Google

Diratn waste water affer use

Waste Water
Bucket
%

Clean Water
Buckat

Problem och 18sning

NO. Problem Losning
1 Bassangen lutar Kontrollera monteringssteg 1 och steg 3 for att vara saker
fram riktningarna for A och C &r korrekta som visas

a. Vanligen fyll i rent vatten innan du anvéander, vattenpump maste

busch lagg i en hink med rent vatten, kontrollera noggrant monteringssteg 12
uscl

2 . &steg 13 for att se till att alla &r korrekt anslutna. Se till att
fungerar inte

fotreglage val ansluten att véaxla och trampa pa fotreglaget till

spraya vatten
3 Vattenuttag Se till att Iasanordningen &r ordentligt tdragen i monteringssteget
roret lacker 4

10



Machine Translated by Google

Uppmarksamhet

1. Undvik att anvanda harda foremal eller kemikalier som kan I6sas upp

plast for att rengdra bassangen.

2. Hall borta all plastférpackning fran barn for att undvika fara for

kvavning, anvand inte férpackningen i spjalséngar, sangar, vagnar, denna plast ar

inte en leksak.

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nongl1haol602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000
CN.

EC REP: E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

UK REP: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-
Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.

1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.

Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

11



Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat

www.vevor.com/support


http://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantia electrénica www.vevor.com/support

LAVABO DE CHAMPU
MANUAL DEL USUARIO

Seguimos comprometidos a brindarle herramientas a precios competitivos.
"Ahorre la mitad", "mitad de precio" o cualquier otra expresion similar que utilicemos solo representa
una estimacion del ahorro que podria obtener al comprar ciertas herramientas con nosotros en comparacion con
las principales marcas y no necesariamente significa que cubra todas las categorias de herramientas que
ofrecemos. Le recordamos que, al realizar un pedido con nosotros, verifique cuidadosamente si realmente esta
ahorrando la mitad en comparacién con las principales marcas.


https://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google

®
LAVABO DE CHAMPU

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Modelo: WL-U5610

WL-U56101 us
WL-U5610Il EU
WL-U5610lIl AU B

¢(NECESITA AYUDA? jCONTACTENOS!
¢ Tiene preguntas sobre el producto? ;Necesita asistencia técnica? No dude en ponerse en contacto

con nosotros: Asistencia técnica y certificado de garantia electrénica www.vevor.com/support

Estas son las instrucciones originales, lea atentamente todas las instrucciones del manual
antes de utilizar el producto. VEVOR se reserva una interpretacion clara de

nuestro manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto estara sujeta al producto que
recibio. Perdénenos por no informarle nuevamente si hay actualizaciones de tecnologia

o software en nuestro producto.


http://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

INSTRUCCIONES

Muchas gracias por elegir este producto. Por favor, lea todas las instrucciones.

Antes de usarlo, la informacion le ayudara a lograr los mejores resultados posibles.

{ATENCION! Los dibujos de este manual se ofrecen inicamente con fines ilustrativos y

Algunos detalles pueden diferir del producto real.

{ATENCION! Lea todas las advertencias de seguridad y todas las instrucciones. Si no sigue las

Las advertencias e instrucciones pueden provocar lesiones graves o incluso la muerte. El dispositivo o
El producto utilizado en las instrucciones de advertencia se refiere a la litera para mascotas.
Coldéquelo en una posicién en la que los nifios no puedan trepar ni moverse, de modo que el producto
No se cae y lesiona a los nifios.

SEGURIDAD DE USO

1. Seleccione un area para el montaje que esté limpia y libre de residuos que puedan causar

Las personas que trabajan en el conjunto pueden tropezar.

2. No levante piezas o conjuntos pesados. Utilice gruas, gatos, aparejos, carretillas elevadoras o
Otros dispositivos mecanicos.

3. Revise las instrucciones de montaje en el manual del operador antes de continuar.

mas.

4. Después de completar el montaje, inspeccione minuciosamente la maquina para asegurarse de que todos
Las tuercas, pernos o cualquier otro conjunto de fijacion se han apretado completamente.

5. Este producto no es un juguete ni un recipiente para lavar y no debe utilizarse para ningun fin.
proposito distinto al de lavar el cabello.

6. El tubo de drenaje del producto, utilice la abrazadera firmemente conectada a

evitar fugas de agua. El otro extremo del tubo de drenaje debe colocarse en el

desagtie del fregadero o tuberia de desague del hogar, y recuerde que los accesorios finales del

La tuberia de drenaje no debe colocarse junto a elementos electrificados para evitar descargas eléctricas.
7. Evite utilizar objetos duros o productos quimicos que puedan disolver el plastico.

Limpiar el lavabo.

8. Coloque el producto en un lugar plano para su uso. Si utiliza el producto en una pendiente,

o en terreno irregular, existe riesgo de vuelco durante el uso.

GUARDE ESTAS INSTRUCCIONES



Machine Translated by Google

PARAMETROS TECNICOS

WL-U56101 [ US | AC100V~120V ~/60HZ, 35W
Model WL-U5610I1I| EU AC220~240V ~ /50HZ, 35W
@
WL-U5610III] AU | AC220~240V ~ /50HZ, 35W “-./ /
y
Colour Black

Product size (mm)

510+520+(300-1270)

Caracteristicas y especificaciones

0 2 ng(High pressure & low pressure | {

]

shower head)

o™




Machine Translated by Google

Lista de piezas

Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)
A Basin 1
B Water Stopper 1
C - Basin Bottom Bracket 1
D ‘T"—gfo Angle adjuster 1
E [ ! Lifting Rod 1
E @ Locking Device 1
G = Shower head Holder 1
H as D Hose 1
I Vo, Shower head 2
J ] Drain hose 1
K o Bucket hoop 1
L S Base 1
M ) Water Bucket(9L) 2
N -— T 5 Power 1
O s Foot control |
P & Water pump 1
Q 4@ Casters 4

Ve, M8 nut 4




Machine Translated by Google

Lista de hardware

Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)
(D M6*25 Screw 4
@ O Sleeve 4
B) 5 ) M6*10 Screw 1
@ (- Spring washer 1
® =) M8 Washer 1
® (alrea?;l(j ‘%323%??';2& G) .
CD y (alre::; :)I(l;% cl?: :;t(l:r?g rod) 1
® J\'//' Locking Device 1
© 6 I M8+35 Bolt 2
10 Q Filter 1
i e ' Assembly Tools 1

Asamblea

Step 1 I

@ | 1PC




Machine Translated by Google

Step 4

Step 3
s ‘ \\‘w\\\\ F&A s
»\ g )‘3““
| W ]apc J{ c [1rc]{ A [1rPC
TS

0

/

Please tighten the™
locking device before

N

A
LV

- (R

Step 5
[ L Jiec ] | @ [4rPcs)

Step 6 ,

49

%

|




Machine Translated by Google

Step 7 l Step 8 |

ey

@ | 1PC

S a—
4 “
A |1PC \
\ =
P

E |1PC

Step 9 | Step10




Machine Translated by Google

Step 12

e ————
= 9
[ |
=" " 1

H&I| 1PC
g ————

d

_P | 1PC)

1PC |
[
) [ 1PC |

W |

Water outlet

Waste Water
Bucket

i

\ *:;—_/";
Clean Water - / Waste Water

Bucket

oae)

y

/

7




Machine Translated by Google

Connections




Machine Translated by Google

Waste Water
Bucket

Problema y solucién

v Clean Water

Buckat

N° O.|Problema

Solucién

La cuenca se inclina

Por favor, consulte los pasos de ensamblaje 1y 3 para asegurarse

adelante Las direcciones de Ay C son correctas como se muestra
a. Por favor, rellene con agua limpia antes de usar, la bomba de agua debe
Cubo de agua limpia putin, comprobar cuidadosamente Paso de montaje 12
Ducha
2 &Paso 13 para asegurarse de que todo esté conectado correctamenteb. Aseglrese de que
No funciona

Control de pie bien conectado al interruptor y pisar el control de pie para

agua pulverizada

Salida de agua

Fuga de tuberia

Aseglrese de que el dispositivo de bloqueo esté bien apretado como en el paso de montaje.

4




Machine Translated by Google

Atencion

1. Evite utilizar objetos duros o productos quimicos que puedan disolverse.

Plastico para limpiar el lavabo.

2. Mantenga el embalaje de plastico fuera del alcance de los nifios para evitar el peligro de
asfixia, no utilizar el embalaje en cunas, camas, cochecitos, este plastico es

No es un juguete.

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Direccion: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

REPRESENTANTE CE: E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Francfort del Meno.

REPRESENTANTE DEL REINO UNIDO: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Oficina 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames,
Surrey, TW18 4AX

Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREET EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

11



Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantia electronica

www.vevor.com/support


http://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

LAVANDINO PER SHAMPOO
MANUALE D'USO

Continuiamo a impegnarci per fornirvi strumenti a prezzi competitivi.
"Risparmia la meta", "Meta prezzo" o qualsiasi altra espressione simile da noi utilizzata rappresenta
solo una stima del risparmio che potresti ottenere acquistando determinati utensili con noi rispetto ai principali
marchi principali e non significa necessariamente coprire tutte le categorie di utensili da noi offerti. Ti
ricordiamo gentilmente di verificare attentamente quando effettui un ordine con noi se stai effettivamente
risparmiando la meta rispetto ai principali marchi principali.


https://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google

®
LAVANDINO PER SHAMPOO

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Modello: WL-U5610

WL-U56101 us
WL-U5610Il EU
WL-U5610lIl AU B

HAI BISOGNO DI AIUTO? CONTATTACI!
Hai domande sul prodotto? Hai bisogno di supporto tecnico? Non esitare a contattarci:

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

Questa e l'istruzione originale, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le istruzioni del
manuale prima di utilizzare. VEVOR si riserva una chiara interpretazione del

nostro manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto sara soggetto al prodotto ricevuto. Vi
preghiamo di perdonarci se non vi informeremo di nuovo se ci sono aggiornamenti

tecnologici o software sul nostro prodotto.


http://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

ISTRUZIONI

Grazie mille per aver scelto questo prodotto. Si prega di leggere tutte le istruzioni

prima di utilizzarlo. Le informazioni ti aiuteranno a ottenere i migliori risultati possibili.

NOTA BENE! | disegni in questo manuale sono solo a scopo illustrativo e in

alcuni dettagli potrebbero differire dal prodotto reale.

ATTENZIONE! Leggere tutte le avvertenze di sicurezza e tutte le istruzioni. La mancata osservanza delle
avvertenze e istruzioni possono causare lesioni gravi o addirittura la morte. Il dispositivo o

il prodotto utilizzato nelle istruzioni di avvertenza si riferisce al letto a castello per animali domestici.

Si prega di posizionare il prodotto in una posizione in cui i bambini non possano arrampicarsi o spostarlo, in modo che
non cade e non fa male ai bambini.

SICUREZZA D'USO

1. Selezionare un'area per I'assemblaggio pulita e priva di detriti che potrebbero causare

persone che lavorano all'assemblaggio possano inciampare.

2. Non sollevare parti o gruppi pesanti. Utilizzare gru, martinetti, paranchi, carrelli elevatori o

altri dispositivi meccanici.

3. Prima di procedere, leggere in anteprima le istruzioni di montaggio nel manuale dell'operatore

ulteriore.

4. Dopo aver completato il montaggio, ispezionare attentamente la macchina per accertarsi che tutti

dadi, bulloni e qualsiasi altro elemento di fissaggio siano stati serrati a fondo.

5. Questo prodotto non € un giocattolo o un contenitore per il lavaggio e non deve essere utilizzato per alcun
uno scopo diverso dallo shampoo.

6. Il tubo di scarico del prodotto, si prega di utilizzare il morsetto saldamente collegato a

evitare perdite d'acqua. L'altra estremita del tubo di scarico deve essere posizionata nel

scarico domestico lavandino o tubo di scarico, e ricorda che gli accessori finali del

Il tubo di scarico non deve essere posizionato vicino a elementi elettrificati per evitare scosse elettriche.

7. Evitare di utilizzare oggetti duri o sostanze chimiche che possano sciogliere la plastica

pulire il lavandino.

8. Si prega di posizionare il prodotto in un luogo piano per I'uso. Quando si utilizza il prodotto su superfici in pendenza

o su terreni irregolari, c'e il rischio di ribaltamento durante I'uso.

SALVA QUESTE ISTRUZIONI



Machine Translated by Google

PARAMETRI TECNICI

WL-U56101 | US | AC100V~120V ~/60HZ, 35W

Model WL-U5610I1I| EU AC220~240V ~ /50HZ, 35W
@
WL-U5610III] AU | AC220~240V ~ /50HZ, 35W )5
y
Colour Black

Product size (mm) |510%520+(900-1270)

Caratteristiche e specifiche

® shower head)
@ =™

= !




Machine Translated by Google

Elenco delle parti

Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)
A Basin 1
B Water Stopper 1
C - Basin Bottom Bracket 1
D ‘T"—gfo Angle adjuster 1
E [ ! Lifting Rod 1
E @ Locking Device 1
G = Shower head Holder 1
H as D Hose 1
I Vo, Shower head 2
J ] Drain hose 1
K o Bucket hoop 1
L S Base 1
M ) Water Bucket(9L) 2
N -— T 5 Power 1
O s Foot control |
P & Water pump 1
Q 4@ Casters 4

Ve, M8 nut 4




Machine Translated by Google

Elenco hardware

Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)
@ S M6*25 Screw 4
@) O Sleeve 4
B) e D M6*10 Screw 1
@ (- Spring washer 1
@) M8 Washer 1
© | B
@ 0 s (alre::; :)I(r;?:l c[))r'le ;ll;t?:g rod) 1
(8) J\’//' Locking Device 1
© 6 I M8+35 Bolt 2
10 Q Filter 1
i e ' Assembly Tools 1

Assemblea
Step 1 I Step 2
= ©®|l
@ | 1pc s A | 1PC =)




Machine Translated by Google

Step 4

Step 3
s ‘ \\‘w\\\\ F&A s
»\ g )‘3““
| W ]apc J{ c [1rc]{ A [1rPC
TS

0

/

Please tighten the™
locking device before

N

A
LV

- (R

Step 5
[ L Jiec ] | @ [4rPcs)

Step 6 ,

49

%

|




Machine Translated by Google

Step 7 l Step 8 |

ey

@ | 1PC

S a—
4 “
A |1PC \
\ =
P

E |1PC

Step 9 | Step10




Machine Translated by Google

Step 12

e ————
= 9
[ |
=" " 1

H&I| 1PC
g ————

d

_P | 1PC)

1PC |
[
) [ 1PC |

W |

Water outlet

Waste Water
Bucket

i

\ *:;—_/";
Clean Water - / Waste Water

Bucket

oae)

y

/

7




Machine Translated by Google

Connections




Machine Translated by Google

Waste Water
Bucket

v Clean Water

Buckat

Problema e soluzione

NO. R

roblema

Soluzione

Inclinazione del bacino

Si prega di controllare i passaggi 1 e 3 dell'assemblaggio per assicurarsi

non funziona

inoltrare le direzioni di A e C sono corrette come mostrato
a.Si prega di riempire con acqua pulita prima dell'uso, la pompa dell'acqua deve
putin secchio d'acqua pulita, controllare attentamente Fase di montaggio 12
Doccia

&passo 13 per assicurarsi che tutto sia collegato correttamenteb. Assicurarsi che il
controllo a pedale ben collegato all'interruttore e al pedale di controllo a pedale

spruzzare acqua

Uscita acqua

tubo che perde

Assicurarsi che il dispositivo di bloccaggio sia ben serrato durante la fase di assemblaggio

4

10




Machine Translated by Google

Attenzione

1. Evitare di utilizzare oggetti duri o sostanze chimiche che possono dissolversi

plastica per pulire il lavandino.

2. Tenere lontano dalla portata dei bambini qualsiasi imballaggio in plastica per evitare pericoli
soffocamento, non utilizzare I'imballaggio in culle, letti, carrozze, questa plastica

non € un giocattolo.

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

RAPPRESENTANTE DELLA CE: E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Francoforte sul Meno.

RAPPRESENTANTE DEL REGNO UNITO: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Ufficio 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX

Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.

1 ROKEVA STREET EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.

Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

11



Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica

www.vevor.com/support


http://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat gwarancji elektronicznej www.vevor.com/support

UMYWALKA DO SZAMPONU
INSTRUKCJA OBStUGI

Nadal staramy sie oferowac Panstwu narzedzia w konkurencyjnych cenach.
,0Oszczedz potowe”, ,Potowa ceny” lub inne podobne wyrazenia uzywane przez nas stanowig
jedynie szacunkowe oszczednosci, jakie mozesz uzyskac, kupujac u nas okreslone narzedzia w poréwnaniu
z gtéwnymi markami i niekoniecznie oznaczaja one objecie wszystkich kategorii narzedzi oferowanych
przez nas. Uprzejmie przypominamy, aby doktadnie sprawdzi¢, czy sktadajgc u nas zamoéwienie faktycznie
oszczedzasz potowe w poréwnaniu z gléwnymi markami.


https://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google

®
UMYWALKA DO SZAMPONU

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

ModelWL-U5610

WL-U56101 us
WL-U5610Il EU
WL-U5610lIl AU B

POTRZEBUJESZ POMOCY? SKONTAKTUJ SIE Z NAMI!
Masz pytania dotyczgce produktu? Potrzebujesz wsparcia technicznego? Skontaktuj sie z nami: Wsparcie

techniczne i certyfikat E-Gwarancji www.vevor.com/support

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, przed uzyciem nalezy uwaznie przeczyta¢ wszystkie instrukcje.
VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasng interpretacje naszej instrukgcji obstugi. Wyglad produktu

bedzie zalezat od produktu, ktéry otrzymates. Prosimy o wybaczenie, ze nie poinformujemy
Cie ponownie, jesli w naszym produkcie pojawig sie jakiekolwiek aktualizacje technologiczne

lub oprogramowania.


http://www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

INSTRUKCJE

Dziekujemy bardzo za wybranie tego produktu. Przeczytaj prosze wszystkie instrukcje

przed uzyciem. Informacje te pomogga Ci osiagna¢ najlepsze mozliwe rezultaty.

UWAGA! Rysunki w tym podreczniku majg charakter wytacznie ilustracyjny i w

niektére szczegdty moga réznic sie od rzeczywistego produktu.

UWAGA! Przeczytaj wszystkie ostrzezenia dotyczace bezpieczenstwa i wszystkie instrukcje. Nieprzestrzeganie
ostrzezenia i instrukcje mogg skutkowaé powaznymi obrazeniami lub nawet $miercia. Urzadzenie lub
Produkt uzyty w instrukcji ostrzegawczej odnosi sie do tézka pietrowego dla zwierzgt domowych.

Umiesci¢ produkt w miejscu, w ktérym dzieci nie bedg mogty sie wspinac ani porusza¢, aby zapobiec

nie przewrdci sie i nie zrani dzieci.

BEZPIECZENSTWO UZYTKOWANIA

1. Wybierz miejsce montazu, ktére jest czyste i wolne od wszelkich zanieczyszczen, ktére moga spowodowac
0séb pracujacych przy montazu.

2. Nie podnos ciezkich czesci ani zespotéw. Uzywaj dzwigu, podnosnika, wciggnika, wézkédw widtowych lub
inne urzadzenia mechaniczne.

3. Przed przystapieniem do dalszych czynnosci zapoznaj sie z instrukcjg montazu w podreczniku operatora.
dalej.

4. Po zakonczeniu montazu nalezy doktadnie sprawdzi¢ maszyne, aby mie¢ pewnos¢, ze wszystkie elementy sg
nakretki, Sruby i inne elementy mocujgce zostaty doktadnie dokrecone.

5. Produkt ten nie jest zabawka ani naczyniem do mycia i nie nalezy go uzywac do zadnych celéw.

celu innego niz mycie wloséw.

6. Rure spustowg produktu nalezy mocno przymocowac zaciskiem.

unikng¢ wycieku wody. Drugi koniec rury spustowej nalezy umiesci¢ w

zlewu domowego lub rury spustowej i pamietaj, ze koricowe akcesoria

Aby unikng¢ porazenia pradem, rury odptywowej nie nalezy umieszcza¢ w poblizu przedmiotéw pod napieciem.

7. Unikaj uzywania twardych przedmiotéw i Srodkéw chemicznych, ktére mogg rozpuscic plastik.

Wyczy$¢ umywalke.

8. Prosze umiesci¢ produkt w ptaskim miejscu do uzytku. Podczas uzywania produktu na pochylym terenie

lub nieréwnym podtozu, istnieje ryzyko przewrdécenia sie podczas uzytkowania.

ZAPISZ TE INSTRUKCJE



Machine Translated by Google

PARAMETRY TECHNICZNE
WL-U56101 | US | AC100V~120V ~ /60HZ, 35W
Model WL-U56101I| EU AC220~240V ~ /50HZ, 35W
@2
WL-U56101II AU | AC220~240V ~ /50HZ, 35W )
y
Colour Black
Product size (mm) |510%520+(900-1270)

Cechy i specyfikacje

shower head)

o™

|




Machine Translated by Google

Lista czesci
Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)

A Basin 1
B Water Stopper 1
C - Basin Bottom Bracket 1
D ‘T"—gfo Angle adjuster 1
E [ ! Lifting Rod 1
E @ Locking Device 1
G = Shower head Holder 1
H as D Hose 1
I Vo, Shower head 2
J 0 Drain hose 1
K 'S Bucket hoop 1
L = Base 1
M ) Water Bucket(9L) 2
N -— T 5 Power 1
O s Foot control |
P & Water pump 1
Q 4@ Casters 4

Ve, M8 nut 4




Machine Translated by Google

Lista sprzetu

Parts Code Image Parts Name Qty(Pcs)
(D M6*25 Screw 4
@ O Sleeve 4
B) 5 ) M6*10 Screw 1
(4_1) () Spring washer 1
(5) M8 Washer 1
® (alrea?;l(j ‘%323%??';2& G) .
CD y (alre::; :)I(l;% cl?: :;t(l:r?g rod) 1
® J\'//' Locking Device 1
©) 6 I M8*35 Bolt 2
10 Q Filter 1
i o ' Assembly Tools 1




Machine Translated by Google

Step 4

Step 3
s ‘ \\‘w\\\\ F&A s
»\ g )‘3““
| W ]apc J{ c [1rc]{ A [1rPC
TS

0

/

Please tighten the™
locking device before

N

A
LV

- (R

Step 5
[ L Jiec ] | @ [4rPcs)

Step 6 ,

49

%

|




Machine Translated by Google

Step 7 l Step 8 |

ey

@ | 1PC

S a—
4 “
A |1PC \
\ =
P

E |1PC

Step 9 | Step10




Machine Translated by Google

Step 12

e ————
= 9
[ |
=" " 1

H&I| 1PC
g ————

d

_P | 1PC)

1PC |
[
) [ 1PC |

W |

Water outlet

Waste Water
Bucket

i

\ *:;—_/";
Clean Water - / Waste Water

Bucket

oae)

y

/

7




Machine Translated by Google

Connections




Machine Translated by Google

Wasle Watar
Bucket

Y

Clean Water
Buckat

Ktopoty i rozwigzania

Nr. Ktopoty Rozwigzanie

Przechyly basenu Aby mie¢ pewnos¢, sprawdz krok 1 i krok 3 montazu.

do przodu kierunki A i C s prawidfowe, poniewaz pokazuja

a. Przed uzyciem nalezy napetni¢ czysta woda, pompa wodna musi

putin czyste wiadro wody, doktadnie sprawdz montaz krok 12

Prysznic
2 &krok 13 aby upewnic sig, ze wszystko jest prawidtowo podtaczoneb. Upewnij sie, ze
nie dziata
sterowanie nozne dobrze podtgczone do przetgcznika i nacisniecia sterowania noznego
rozpyli¢ wode
3 Wylot wody Upewnij sie, ze urzadzenie blokujace jest dobrze dokrecone podczas montazu.
przeciekajaca rura 4

10



Machine Translated by Google

Uwaga

1. Unikaj uzywania twardych przedmiotéw i Srodkéw chemicznych, ktére moga rozpuscic¢

plastik do czyszczenia umywalki.

2. Trzymaj opakowania plastikowe z dala od dzieci, aby unikna¢ niebezpieczeristwa

uduszenie, nie nalezy stosowac opakowania w t6zeczkach, t6zkach, wézkach, poniewaz ten plastik jest

nie zabawka.

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, szanghaj 200000 CN.

Przedstawiciel KE: E-CrossStu GmbH.

Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt nad Menem.

ODPOWIEDZIALNOSC W WIELKIE) BRYTANIL YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/0 YH Consulting Limited Biuro 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX

Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.

Apartament 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

11



Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google



Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji

www.vevor.com/support


http://www.vevor.com/support

